Thermostatic Valves
FEATURES
■ FLOW RATES OF 68 - 1200 USGPM
■ TAMPER-PROOF TEMPERATURE
SETTINGS OF 55°F - 240°F
■ COMPLETELY SELF-CONTAINED
■ POSITIVE 3-WAY VALVE ACTION
■ AVAILABLE IN CAST IRON, DUCTILE

G 3/16" (4.8)
H 5/16" (7.9)
HOW TO ORDER
(Refer to Model Code System Below.)
When ordering please specify the following:
1. Valve size connection (see Table A).
2. Valve Type (see Table B).
3. Housing material (see Table C).
4. Type of End Connection (see Table D).
5. Nominal temperature setting (see Table E).
6. Any of the following special features if required:
a) Viton or neoprene seals (instead of Buna N).
b) Electroless Nickel plated temperature element
assembly.
c) Element leak hole (see Table G).
d) Reduced stroke element assembly for high
over-temperature.
This product may be ordered using the full description as
shown above or by constructing a Model No. using the
Model Code System below.  For special requirements,
contact the AMOT factory or your local representative.
TABLE  A
Valve Size
Inches (mm)
1-1/2 (40)
2 (50)
2-1/2 (65)
3 (80)
4 (100)
5 (125)
6 (150)
8 (200)
TABLE  C
Body Material
Code No.Material
C Cast Iron
S Steel
B Bronze
D Ductile Iron
R Stainless
Steel
MODEL CODE SYSTEM
TABLE  F
Element Assembly
Code No. Type
01 1096X Standard
02 1096P Plated with Viton
03 1096X with Viton seals
07 2433X Manual Override
11 5566X Reduced stroke
05 6836S Saltwater
44 1096X with Neoprene
45 1096P with Neoprene
20 5566X with Viton
12 5566P Plated
53 2433X with Viton
50 6836K Electroless Nickel
with Neoprene
3 BO C F 160 01 - ___ -   (   )
Special Requirements, (MTO) Made-To-Order
Element Assembly Leak Hole, See Table G
Element Assembly Type, See Table F
Temperature Setting, See Table E
TABLE  E
Temperature Setting
Code Nominal Temp
No. °F (°C)
*055 55 (13)
075 75 (24)
090 90 (32)
095 95 (35)
100 100 (38)
105 105 (41)